CGTC Board of Directors
FY 2024 Proposed Meeting Dates

Date: Time: Location: Building/Room #:

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 10:30am Macon Campus A Building Board Room - A419
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 10:30am Monroe County Center TBD
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 12:00pm Aerospace Training Center (ATC) TBD

Monday, October 23, 2023 6:00pm Hyatt Regency Savannah TCSG Leadership Conference
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 11:30am Warner Robins Campus Larry Walker Arena - G143/G144
No Meeting in January
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 10:30am Macon Campus A Building Board Room - A419
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 10:30am Milledgeville Campus H Building Quads
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 10:30am Houston Lake Country Club The Lake Room

Friday, May 3, 2024 6:30pm Macon Amphitheater VIP Room - 2024 Graduation
Wednesday, June 5, 2024 10:30am Warner Robins Campus Watson Building Board Room - W112

No Meeting in July






